

PROJECT: Ash Street Parking Lot Improvements Project

OWNER: City of Albion

BID OPENING: August 28, 2018

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Mead Bros. Excavating, Inc. Springport, MI		Concord Ex. & Grading, Inc. Concord, MI		Cross Lake Const., Inc. Horton, MI		Bailey Excavating, Inc. Jackson, MI		C&D Hughes, Inc. Charlotte, MI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Mobilization, Max. \$10,000	1	LS	6,800.00	6,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Site Grading	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	9,800.00	9,800.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
4	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	2	Ea	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	800.00	1,600.00	350.00	700.00	500.00	1,000.00
5	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	50	Cyd	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	18.00	900.00	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00
6	Subbase, CIP	485	Cyd	20.00	9,700.00	17.75	8,608.75	16.00	7,760.00	17.25	8,366.25	25.00	12,125.00
7	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,450	Syd	4.00	5,800.00	5.20	7,540.00	7.50	10,875.00	7.70	11,165.00	12.00	17,400.00
8	HMA, 13A	175	Ton	87.50	15,312.50	115.00	20,125.00	125.00	21,875.00	105.00	18,375.00	115.00	20,125.00
9	HMA, 36A	130	Ton	101.50	13,195.00	120.00	15,600.00	132.00	17,160.00	125.00	16,250.00	120.00	15,600.00
10	HMA Surface, Rem	1,380	Syd	3.50	4,830.00	5.00	6,900.00	3.00	4,140.00	3.75	5,175.00	8.00	11,040.00
11	Pavt, Rem	60	Syd	6.00	360.00	10.00	600.00	8.00	480.00	9.10	546.00	50.00	3,000.00
12	Sidewalk, Rem	60	Syd	8.00	480.00	10.00	600.00	10.00	600.00	7.25	435.00	25.00	1,500.00
13	Curb and Gutter, Rem	145	Ft	6.00	870.00	10.00	1,450.00	3.00	435.00	9.50	1,377.50	10.00	1,450.00
14	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4	370	Ft	28.00	10,360.00	20.00	7,400.00	28.00	10,360.00	27.06	10,012.20	30.00	11,100.00
15	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	116	Ft	28.00	3,248.00	20.00	2,320.00	25.00	2,900.00	23.37	2,710.92	30.00	3,480.00
16	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	260	Sft	4.00	1,040.00	4.20	1,092.00	5.25	1,365.00	4.95	1,287.00	5.00	1,300.00
17	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	230	Sft	4.20	966.00	4.50	1,035.00	7.00	1,610.00	6.60	1,518.00	6.50	1,495.00
18	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	80	Syd	45.00	3,600.00	39.00	3,120.00	65.00	5,200.00	60.50	4,840.00	60.00	4,800.00
19	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 6 inch	55	Syd	45.00	2,475.00	41.00	2,255.00	70.00	3,850.00	66.00	3,630.00	60.00	3,300.00
20	Dr Structure, 60 inch dia Leaching Basin	2	Ea	3,500.00	7,000.00	4,200.00	8,400.00	3,800.00	7,600.00	4,250.00	8,500.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
21	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	620.00	620.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
22	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1	Ea	600.00	600.00	525.00	525.00	450.00	450.00	650.00	650.00	500.00	500.00
23	Dr Structure Cover, Type D	4	Ea	750.00	3,000.00	550.00	2,200.00	850.00	3,400.00	650.00	2,600.00	650.00	2,600.00
24	Dr Structure Cover, Type K	2	Ea	700.00	1,400.00	775.00	1,550.00	800.00	1,600.00	750.00	1,500.00	700.00	1,400.00

P:\Allegan\172151 Albion - Ash Street Parking Lot(A) Docs\A10 Correspondence\Bid Tab.xlsx

BID TAB

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Mead Bros. Excavating, Inc. Springport, MI		Concord Ex. & Grading, Inc. Concord, MI		Cross Lake Const., Inc. Horton, MI		Bailey Excavating, Inc. Jackson, MI		C&D Hughes, Inc. Charlotte, MI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
25	Dr Structure Cover, Type Q	2	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$620.00	\$1,240.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
26	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	6	Ea	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00	230.00	1,380.00	395.00	2,370.00	500.00	3,000.00
27	Sewer, CI E, 12 inch, Tr Det B	50	Ft	55.00	2,750.00	60.00	3,000.00	45.00	2,250.00	47.00	2,350.00	75.00	3,750.00
28	Sewer, CI A, 15 inch, Tr Det B	120	Ft	50.00	6,000.00	65.00	7,800.00	42.00	5,040.00	52.00	6,240.00	75.00	9,000.00
29	Sewer, CI A, 6 inch, Tr Det B	100	Ft	20.00	2,000.00	30.00	3,000.00	32.00	3,200.00	39.00	3,900.00	50.00	5,000.00
30	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	120	Ft	10.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,200.00	8.00	960.00	20.00	2,400.00	10.00	1,200.00
31	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Parking Lot	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	450.00	450.00	650.00	650.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	500.00	500.00
32	Barrier Free Sign & Pipe Bollard	2	Ea	600.00	1,200.00	400.00	800.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
33	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	110	Ft	2.00	220.00	2.00	220.00	40.00	4,400.00	3.95	434.50	3.00	330.00
34	Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	50.00	350.00	100.00	700.00	150.00	1,050.00	195.00	1,365.00	100.00	700.00
35	Conduit, DB, 1, 3 inch	125	Ft	4.00	500.00	10.00	1,250.00	4.00	500.00	15.00	1,875.00	25.00	3,125.00
36	Restoration	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Total Bid Amount					\$127,756.50		\$136,040.75		\$154,940.00		\$166,582.37		\$209,820.00
Received signed proposal					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond Included					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Mathematical Error													